

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE,
3RD COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPORE.

PRESENT:- Rina Sawoo
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
Additional Dist. & Sessions judge,
3rd Court, paschim medinipore

MACC No. 476 / 2018
CIS 503 / 2018
CNR: :WBWM01-007526-2018

Order no: 13 dt.01.04.2021

Today is fixed for SR and AD upon O.P no 1 and appearance.
No steps taken by the parties.
In view of the resolution of the Bar the case is adjourned today.
To 14.06.2021 for SR and AD upon O.P no 1 and appearance.

Dic. & Corrt. by me.

Additional District judge,
3rd court, paschim medinipor

A.D.J.