

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS
JUDGE 3RD COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present - Kusumika Dey (Mitra) (WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore

MACC No. 476/2018
CIS 503/2018
CNR NO WBWMO1-007526-2018

Order No.28
04/02/2025

Today is fixed for filing fresh steps.
No steps taken by the parties as per Resolution of Local Bar Association, Midnapore.
As such the matter is adjourned today.
Fix 02/05/2025 for filing fresh steps.

Dictt. & Corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.