

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD
COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present Smt. Dipa Shyam Ray (WB 00824)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge Paschim Medinipore.

MACC No. 476/2018
CIS 503/2018
CNR NO WBWMO1-007526-2018

Order No.30
02/07/2025

Today is fixed for AD and appearance.
Petitioner and OP no-2 files hazira through Ld lawyer.
Requisite is lying on the record but not yet been issued.
Issued the same at once.
The is adjourned today.
Fix 23-09-2025 for AD and appearance.

Dictt & Corrected by me.

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, I/C paschim medinipore.